LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

1ER TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS 14

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) ALLAM Neyla (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-48 v
(+30pts) DUHAMEL Emma (76, NOR) A AMICALE COURONNAIS
5 (+20ps) AMARZOUK Amal (76, NOR) AAMICALE COURONNAIS
5 (+10pts) TAMERT Chahinez (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
7 (+20pts) DUBOC Orlane (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
'52 v
7 10ptsy) HERAMBERT Maelys (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE
NC HELLOT Elise (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE
'57 v
+40pts) POTTIER Anna (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

NZUSSING Lise (76, NOR)
ZERRI Sanah (76, NOR)
AGNES Emmia (76, NOR)

MAALI Nesrine (76, NOR)

-63
LANGLOIS Alicia (76, NOR )
DUDOUET Jade (76, NOR)
FRARY Gersende (76, NOR)

-70
SY Hawa (76, NOR)
COUPLET Chloe (76, NOR)
OSMAN Ambre (76, NOR)

+70
KEREVER Cloe (76, NOR)
CARRIER Anais (76, NOR)

-46

DESMONS Timothee (76, NOR)

TSAGAANBANDI Togserdene (76, NOR)
COFFRE Louis (76, NOR)

ZOKOU Kanon (76, NOR)

GUIJARRO Faustin (76, NOR)

GROGNET Maxime (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

J.C.DUCLAIR

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO MARITIME

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

ESM GONFREVILLE

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.DUCLAIR



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

IOSIF Alex (76, NOR)
BELLEFEMINE Quentin (76, NOR)
GROULT Thimote (76, NOR)
LEMAIRE Lucien (76, NOR)

MORSLI Imran (76, NOR)

-55
DU COLOMBIER Baudouin (76, NOR )

LAMRI Maceo (76, NOR)
COGNET Nino (76, NOR)
DAUSSY Tristan (76, NOR)
MARTIN Abijah (76, NOR)
BRIERE Enzo (76, NOR)
CHENEVIERE Robin (76, NOR)
DACOSTA Isaiah (76, NOR)
DUMONT Gregoire (76, NOR)
GOUDJIL Hugo (76, NOR)
HEMET Lucas (76, NOR)
HUBERT Kylian (76, NOR)
JOUBERT Louis (76, NOR)
JULIEN Leonis (76, NOR)
LEMONNIER Thibault (76, NOR )
LETHUILLIER Tiago (76, NOR)
MONIQUE Nolan (76, NOR)

PETIT Noam (76, NOR)

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

JUDO PETIT CAUX

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

DOJO MARITIME

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

FOYER BERNANOS

FORGES DOJO 76

RC CAUDEBECAIS

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

RC CAUDEBECAIS

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

J.C.DUCLAIR



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

PIQUER Noah (76, NOR)
TALLEUX Nilo (76, NOR)
TIREL Alexis (76, NOR)

TRAN QUAN Sully (76, NOR)

APTSIAURI Beka (76, NOR)
ANDZIAN Hakop (76, NOR)

SIDIBE Kevin (76, NOR)

MALENFANT Matteo (76, NOR)

ALAKAS Aksel (76, NOR )
BERNEVAL Kylian (76, NOR)
BERTIN Timothee (76, NOR)
BESORY Mali (76, NOR)
EBLANTUR Martin (76, NOR)
FERTRAY Pacome (76, NOR)
LECOMTE Lucas (76, NOR)
LELOUP Younes (76, NOR)
LESENS Leandre (76, NOR)
LESENS Tobias (76, NOR)
PLE Aurelian (76, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Milan (76, NOR)

SKVORTSOV Nikita (76, NOR )

TSAGAANBANDI Togoldor (76, NOR)

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

J.C.MONTVILLE

J.C.DUCLAIR

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

DOJO MARITIME

FORGES DOJO 76

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+51 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-66
ABOULABBAS Yazid (76, NOR)
AGNES Neil (76, NOR)
ALLAIS Killian (76, NOR)
BLONDEL Sacha (76, NOR)
CANIVET Thomas (76, NOR)
DE CHANTELOUP Paul (76, NOR)
DEBOUCLON Martin (76, NOR)
DEBRAY Charles (76, NOR)
DIAKHITE Hamzza (76, NOR)
HAMOUDI Hamza (76, NOR)
KUHN Mathias (76, NOR)
TAKAZNOUNT Mathis (76, NOR )
VAL Andy (76, NOR)

VIRELIZIER Titouan (76, NOR)

MENDY Pierre (76, NOR)
TURKHUU Erdene (76, NOR)
LEGER Jules (76, NOR)
MAKROUF Yassin (76, NOR)
CARON Jean (76, NOR)
COUREL Romaric (76, NOR)
GALBARIGGI Raphael (76, NOR)

HALIT Yanis (76, NOR)

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

FOYER BERNANOS

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

FORGES DOJO 76

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

DOJO MARITIME

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

J.C.MONTVILLE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

DOJO MARITIME

J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

PADOIS Thibault (76, NOR)
PIEDNOEL Quentin (76, NOR)
THIERRY Esteban (76, NOR)

TONON Telio (76, NOR)

ANDZIAN Minas (76, NOR)
BENDAHMANE Mohamed Abdelillah (76, NOR )

TREHOU Florent (76, NOR)
LEPRINCE Timeo (76, NOR )
EVRARD Allan (76, NOR)

LATEGUI Bixente (76, NOR)

LEBOURG Tom (76, NOR)

+90

TURKHUU Edouard (76, NOR )
ARATUNIAN Haikara (76, NOR)

NDIAYE -POILLY Victor (76, NOR)

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

FOYER BERNANOS

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JUDO PETIT CAUX

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO



